
 

 

COMPANY INFORMATION 
 
 

Company Name: Mastro Graphic Arts, Inc. 
 
Address:  67 Deep Rock Road 
City/State/Zip:             Rochester, NY 14624 
 
Telephone:  585-436-7570  
Fax:   585-436-4245 
 
Business: Manufacturer: Industrial and Durable Nameplates, Machine Graphics, 

Membrane Switch/Flexible Electronics, Signs, Tags, Labels, Seals and 
Gaskets and Print Products such as Wayfinding, Fleet Marking, Advertising 
Posters, Brochures, and Event Graphics. 

 
 Serving the Utility Market and OEM Market such as; medical, technology and 

communications, industrial manufacturing and equipment, military, 
professional services, facilities, transportation, resale clients and special 
events. Our clients are throughout the United States and globally. 

 
Corporate Info:             Incorporated in the state on New York in 1972 
 
D & B Number:   08-275-7154 
 
Cage Code:   1Q4S1 
 
WBE (Women Business Enterprise) File ID#: 3345 
  
NYNJ Certified DBE (Disadvantaged Business Enterprise) 
 
SIC (Code): 2679 (Converted paper, Tags), 2759 (Commercial Printing), 3993 (Signs, 

Nameplates), 2752 (Litho), 
 
NAICS Class: 323111(Comm. Printing except screen and books), 323113(Comm. Screen 

Printing), 339950(Sign Mfg.) 
 



 

 

UL: UL Recognized Company; Compliant Constructions – UL969, Marking and 
Labeling Systems PGDQ2, File# MH15435 

 
CSA:   CLASS - C792105 - ADHESIVE-TYPE LABELS - Eastern U.S.A. 

compliant with CSA Standard C22.2 No. 0.15-15 Update No. 1 under Class 
7921 05: 
Certificate# 70193859 
 

ISO:   9001:2015 Certificate Number 6059  
 
Commodity Codes: 25505, 96603, 39525, 39527, 96622, 25526, 25528, 96625, 34565, 55028, 

55033, 55032, 66554, 08050, 08055, 70055, 67051, 96279, 557862, 55723, 
80176, 80171, 80182, 80183, 80186, 80189, 80160, 96684, 55592, 08070, 
08073, 28592 

 
Officers:  Rae Mastrofilippo, Owner 
   rmastro@mastrographics.com 
 
   Edward Beck, President 
   585-436-7570 ext: 104 
   ebeck@mastrographics.com 
 
Sales Director:   Kate Madigan 585-436-7570 ext: 130 
   Cell: 315-573-3954 
   kmadigan@mastrographics.com 
 
Quality Manager:  Jen Coltune 585-436-7570 ext. 118 
   jcoltune@mastrographics.com 
 
Estimating/Planning:    Jared Beck  585-436-7570 ext: 129 
    estimating@mastrographics.com 
 
Customer Service:       Lauralea Stuber 585-436-7570 ext. 111 
   lstuber@mastrographics.com 
 

Renee Fackelman 585-436-7570 ext. 127 
rfackelman@mastrographics.com 
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Accounting:   Yohanka Avila-Santana 585-436-7570 ext. 101 
yavila-santana@mastrographics.com 
 

Purchasing:   Janet Oliver 585-436-7570 ext. 120 
joliver@mastrographics.com 
 
 

Mastro Graphics capabilities include: 
 

 Screen Printing 
 Large Format Ink Jet Printing 
 Roll to Roll Printing 
 Digital Offset Printing 
 Laminating 
 Die Cutting 
 Digital Cutting 
 Kitting 
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